

## BARGO WASTE MANAGEMENT CENTRE

Current from 2 March 2020 to 30 June 2020

**Prices** 

WOLLONDILLY SHIRE COUNCIL RESIDENTIAL CUSTOMERS:		
General inert waste. Per tonne	\$	301.30
General inert waste. Minimum charge	\$	25.00
Brick, pavers and concrete. Mixed or separated. No other material. Per	\$	95.40
tonne	Ψ	33.40
Brick, pavers and concrete. Mixed or separated. No other material.	\$	25.00
Minimum charge Garden organics. Per tonne	\$	122.00
Garden organics. Per tollile Garden organics. Minimum charge	\$	25.00
COMMERCIAL CUSTOMERS:	Ψ	23.00
	Φ	246.50
General inert waste. Per tonne	\$	346.50
General inert waste. Minimum charge	\$	28.80
Brick, pavers and concrete. Mixed or separated. No other material. Per tonne	\$	95.40
Brick, pavers and concrete. Mixed or separated. No other material.		
Minimum charge	\$	28.80
Garden organics. Per tonne	\$	244.00
Garden organics. Minimum charge	\$	28.80
ALL CUSTOMERS		
Gas bottles. Per gas bottle	\$	10.40
Mattresses. Per mattress or base	\$	32.30
Virgin Excavated Natural Material (VENM) - must be certified	Neg	gotiable
Tyres - rims must be removed. Per tyre:		
- motorcycle	\$	2.80
- passenger car	\$	4.10
- light truck & 4WD	\$	8.20
- truck	\$	18.60
- truck super single	\$	37.30
- large plant up to 1 metre diameter	\$	121.30
- large plant > 1 metre diameter	 	Cost + 5%
Unacceptable waste re-load fee	\$	100.00
'Black-Out Rates (Rates apply when weighbridge is non-operational):		
- Car. Per car	\$	200.00
- Car & trailer. Per car & trailer combination	\$	425.00
- Utility Per utility	\$	295.00
- Truck. Per truck	\$	600.00
- Truck & dog. Per truck & dog combination	\$	1,200.00
Weighbridge docket. Per docket	\$	100.00
FREE DROP-OFF:		
Scrap metal (fridges, washing machines, metal car parts, metal roofing		
& fencing, etc)		
Yellow-lid' recycling bin materials: glass containers, paper, cardboard,		
plastic containers, steel cans, aluminium cans		
eWaste (computers, screens, computer peripherals, printers, TVs)		
Motor oil. Up to 20 litres		
Car batteries		
Household batteries		